Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Standard:

Recommended print dimension:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

21.004.40

DOMINO

DOMINO, plastic flint lighter, disposable,
yellow

SO 9994, Child resistant EN 13869
5x1.2cm

8.1x2.4x1.2cm

0.0165 kg

0.0165 kg

50

1000/50

0.27 mx0.262 mx0.434 m
16.5 kg

8605040026717
961310000000

171



